
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ目黒日大高 6 91.60 51.93 39.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S+3T 13.90 2.59 16.493 3 2 3 2

2 3A 8.00 0.27 8.270 0 2 1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 2

4 4T 10.45 X 3.17 13.623 4 3 3 4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.87 3.472 3 3 4 4

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 3 2 2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 0 3

43.35 51.93

Composition 1.67 8.008.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00

Presentation 1.67 7.928.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.838.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75

39.67

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 7 78.07 40.92 38.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 1.58 12.380 1 2 2 2

2 4F!< ! F 8.80 -4.40 4.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 2 3 2

4 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.401 2 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.181 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.58 3.081 2 2 3 3

39.50 40.92

Composition 1.67 7.677.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.25

Presentation 1.67 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.25

Skating Skills 1.67 7.677.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00

38.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 73.68 40.00 33.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.07 9.071 3 2 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.690 2 1 2 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.65-2 0 0 2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 3 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.071 3 2 3 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 3 1 3 3

36.43 40.00

Composition 1.67 6.756.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.756.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.676.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50

33.68

4 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/中京大学 3 70.98 34.84 38.14 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S F 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 1 3 3 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 0 2 2 1

4 3A F 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

40.00 34.84

Composition 1.67 7.677.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75

Presentation 1.67 7.427.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.757.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.75

38.14

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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2023木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程:令和5年(2023年)8月11日(金・祝)～12日(土)
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5 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 62.15 29.73 32.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.33 6.67-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.49 9.591 0 1 2 1

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 -2

4 2F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 2 1

28.90 29.73

Composition 1.67 6.336.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.586.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.506.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25

32.42

6 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 60.83 28.53 32.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.39 11.500 1 1 2 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 4 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

30.61 28.53

Composition 1.67 6.426.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.426.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.00

32.30
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